ROLL_NO
362-18229-0006
362-18229-0010
362-18229-0013
362-18229-0028
362-18229-0037
362-18229-0040
362-18229-0085
362-18229-0121
362-18229-0124
362-18229-0164
362-18229-0199
362-18229-0208
362-18229-0253
362-17229-0018
362-17229-0030
362-17229-0044
362-17229-0073
362-17229-0146
362-17229-0160
362-17229-0182
362-17229-0188
362-17229-0213
362-17229-0257
362-15229-0085
362-15229-0107
662-18229-1053
662-18229-1098
662-18229-1136
662-18229-1267
662-18229-1318
662-18229-1465
662-18229-1495
662-18229-1500
662-18229-1646

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

REG_NO
058071 of 2017-2018
058201 of 2017-2018
057956 of 2017-2018
057961 of 2017-2018
057964 of 2017-2018
057965 of 2017-2018
057980 of 2017-2018
057991 of 2017-2018
058081 of 2017-2018
058158 of 2017-2018
058005 of 2017-2018
058124 of 2017-2018
058249 of 2017-2018
057824 of 2016-2017
057742 of 2016-2017
057827 of 2016-2017
057830 of 2016-2017
057839 of 2016-2017
057920 of 2016-2017
057979 of 2016-2017
057882 of 2016-2017
057984 of 2016-2017
057862 of 2016-2017
056145 of 2014-2015
056154 of 2014-2015
058308 of 2017-2018
058353 of 2017-2018
058391 of 2017-2018
058522 of 2017-2018
058573 of 2017-2018
058720 of 2017-2018
058750 of 2017-2018
058755 of 2017-2018
058901 of 2017-2018

SEX
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Student List of B.A Part-Il (Supplementry) Candidates with Univ Roll & Regn no.

S_NAME SUB1 SUB2
ARATI HALDER ENGH
ARUNDHUTI SENGUPTA
AYESHA SIDDIKA
JHUMA GHOSH
KHAIRUNNESA SARKAR
MAHAMUDA KHATUN
RINIKA KARMAKAR
SUSMITA MISTRI
TARJINA KHATUN ENGH
BIJOY KARMAKAR HISH
KOUSHIK MONDAL BNGH
MD GOLAM MEHBUB MANDAL GEOH
SABIR MONDAL PLSH
BILKUSHA KHATUN ENGH
JHUMA MONDAL
MOMOTAJ KHATUN ENGH
SABIA SABNAM ENGH
HASANUJJAMAN ENGH
MANASH KUMAR DAS HISH
MOTIUR RAHAMAN PLSH
NAYAN ISLAM GEOH
SAJIBUL HOQUE PLSH
TASIKUL ALAM ENGH
HASAN ALI HISH
NURJAMAN SARKAR HISH
CHAMPA KHATUN HISG
JARINA KHATUN BNGG
MAHUYA KHATUN PLSG
POPI KHATUN
ROHIMA KHATUN
SUMONA MONDAL
TOSLIMA KHATUN HISG
TUMPA KHATUN PLSG
MAHIDUL SHAIKH PLSG

SUB3

PLSG

GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG

GEOG

PHIG
PHIG
PHIG



ROLL_NO
662-18229-1683
662-18229-1889
662-17229-1095
662-17229-1121
662-17229-1311
662-17229-1343
662-17229-1380
662-17229-1484
662-17229-1574
662-17229-1775
662-16229-1263
662-16229-1340
662-16229-1547
662-16229-1564
662-15229-1027
662-15229-1976

662-15229-2236

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Student List of B.A Part-Il (Supplementry) Candidates with Univ Roll & Regn no.

REG_NO
058938 of 2017-2018
059144 of 2017-2018
058087 of 2016-2017
058113 of 2016-2017
058303 of 2016-2017
058335 of 2016-2017
058372 of 2016-2017
058476 of 2016-2017
058566 of 2016-2017
058767 of 2016-2017
060386 of 2015-2016
060463 of 2015-2016
060670 of 2015-2016
060687 of 2015-2016
056231 of 2014-2015
057448 of 2014-2015
057846 of 2014-2015

SEX
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

S_NAME
MIJANUR RAHAMAN
SUVANKAR MONDAL
FARHA JESMIN

HASINA KHATUN

NAZMA KHATUN

PAYEL GHOSH

RANI KHATUN

SAHINA KHATUN

SOMA KHATUN

HASIBUL ISLAM
MOUSUMI MONDAL
NILUFA YASMIN
SANGITA DAS

SASWATI GUIN

ARIFA KHATUN

MD MOJIAMMEL HAQUE
SUMAN MANDAL

SUB1

BNGG

BNGG

SUB2

PLSG

PLSG

PLSG

PLSG

PLSG
PLSG

SUB3
PLSG

PHIG

PHIG
HISG

HISG

PLSG
PHIG

HISG

PLSG
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